
LOT 104
HAMPTON LAKES #1 PB 7/252

M & M HOMESTEAD TRUST/MONGEON MARSHA A TRUSTEE
85329 CHERRY CREEK DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

13-2N-27-0720-0104-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4077.00

06/13/2023 MLU

10/28/2024 KWA 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

508,044
27,624
75,000

610,668
205,559
405,109

HX HB WX VX 60,722
344,387
610,668

3,900

576,442

2700/456 3/08/2024 WD Q I 01 760,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOLDEN JEFFREY C & KI

M & M HOMESTEAD TRU

2083/1146 10/31/2016 SW Q I 01 439,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AVATAR PROPERTIES INC

GOLDEN JEFFREY CRAI
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17001071 ADDITION 11,338 02/13/2017

B1632273 CO ISSUED 0 10/04/2016

B1632273 NEW CONSTR 399,231 05/09/2016

2025HX Base Yr

85329 CHERRY CREEK DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 3,772 106.2900 140.30 529,212 2016 2016 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3209

BAS 3,209 100 2016 3,209 432,214

FGR 712 55 2016 392 52,798

FOP 249 30 2016 75 10,102

FOP 320 30 2016 96 12,930

4,490 3,772 508,044

BAS=[YR=2016]  W14 FOP=[YR=2016]  N10 W32 S10 E32$ W51 S60
E12 S6 FOP=[YR=2016] S6 E24 N14 FGR=[YR=2016]  E9 S2 E20 N23
W32 S21 E3$ W3 N5 W6 S12 W3 S1 W12$ E12 N1 E3 N12 E6 N16 E32
N37$.

BAS
2016
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12
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3

12
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FOP
2016

10

32

10
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FOP
20166

24

14

3
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6
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12

FGR
2016

9
20

23

32

21

3

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,112.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 10,564

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 10 4 40.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 380

3 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 32 16 512.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2018 2018 3 78 6,989

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 597.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 5,791

5 0600 SUMMER KIT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2025 2018 78 3,900

27,624

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


